
UIAA Ice Climbing Youth World Championships / SAC Ice Climbing Youth Swiss Championships

Saas-Grund, Switzerland, 12.-13.1.2013, Results

Place Team Surname, Name Age Category Points Total Points

1 SUI Labarile Vivien 1996-1998 65

Imboden Annina 1996-1998 51

Klingler Petra 1992-1995 100

Imboden Sandrine 1992-1995 55

Schweizer Sebastian 1996-1998 80

Anthamatten Thomas 1996-1998 65

Huser Kevin 1992-1995 100

Fritsche Jonas 1992-1995 55 571

2 RUS Smirnova Nadezda 1996-1998 100

Perevozchikova Oksana 1996-1998 80

Koscheeva Ekaterina 1992-1995 65

Vasilevykh Aleksandra 1992-1995 51

Belikov Aleksander 1996-1998 55

Kartashev Vladimir 1992-1995 37

Proshchenko Radomir 1996-1998 100

Malykh Leonid 1992-1995 26 514

3 FRA Labrosse Anthony 1996-1998 26

Garbolino Octave 1992-1995 80

Cecchini Antonin 1992-1995 51 157

4 CZE Hartmann Petr 1992-1995 28

Kratochvílová Martina 1992-1995 80 108

5 SLO Svoljšak Janez 1992-1995 65 65

6 AZE Alaskarov Aziz 1996-1998 24

Mammadov Rza 1996-1998 22

Galib Shikhrahimov 1992-1995 14 60

7 HUN Ronyai Kornel 1996-1998 37 37

8 GBR Grosdanoff Scott 1992-1995 24 24

9 GER Münz Valentin 1992-1995 18 18

Lead Team Results



UIAA Ice Climbing Youth World Championships / SAC Ice Climbing Youth Swiss Championships

Saas-Grund, Switzerland, 12.-13.1.2013, Results

Place Team Surname, Name Age Category Points Total Points

1 RUS Smirnova Nadezda 1996-1998 100

Perevozchikova Oksana 1996-1998 80

Koscheeva Ekaterina 1992-1995 100

Vasilevykh Aleksandra 1992-1995 65

Proshchenko Radomir 1996-1998 100

Ryapolov Sergey 1996-1998 80

Malykh Leonid 1992-1995 100

Kartashev Vladimir 1992-1995 80 705

2 SUI Imboden Annina 1996-1998 65

Labarile Vivien 1996-1998 51

Imboden Sandrine 1992-1995 80

Lengeler Noelie 1992-1995 55

Anthamatten Thomas 1996-1998 51

Lehner Maurice 1996-1998 37

Huser Kevin 1992-1995 65

Tenisch Yoann 1992-1995 43 447

3 FRA Fine Pierrick 1992-1995 55

Dumas Mathis 1992-1995 51 106

4 AZE Alaskarov Aziz 1996-1998 43

Mammadov Rza 1996-1998 40 83

5 GER Münz Valentin 1992-1995 37 37

Speed Team Results



UIAA Ice Climbing Youth World Championships / SAC Ice Climbing Youth Swiss Championships

Saas-Grund, Switzerland, 12.-13.1.2013, Results

Place Team Points Lead Points SpeedTotal Points

1 RUS 514 705 1219

2 SUI 571 447 1018

3 FRA 157 106 263

4 AZE 60 83 143

5 CZE 108 - 108

6 SLO 65 - 65

7 GER 18 37 55

8 HUN 37 - 37

9 GBR 24 - 24

Overall Team Results


